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Body Parts List/ Lista de partes

Part Nº

Nº de Parte

Name

Nombre

Qty.

Cant.

Pg.

1

Body Side L/R

2 1

2 Body Side Concealer 2 2

3

Bottom Stretcher

1 3

4 Body Top 1 4

5 Top Stretcher 1 5

7 Body Back 1 7

6 (*) Top Stiffener /Metal 1 6

(*) SEE ITEM #940.84.253

19 Bed Stop 2 19

Bed Parts List/ Lista de partes

8

Slats Cover Sheet

2 8

9

Bed Head L/R

1 9

10

Front Bed Rail

1 10

11

Rear Bed Rail

1 11

13

Slats Cleats

2 13

8

10

9
11

13

8

17

15

16

14

14

20

18

14 14

Desk Parts List/ Lista de partes

15

Desk Top

1 15

16

Desk Side L/R

2

16

17(*)

Desk Back

1

Desk Stiffener /Metal

1 17

20 WP Plug 2

(*) SEE ITEM # 940.84.253
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118 18
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Name

Confirmat

Screw, Ph Head

Code

H2

H10

H11

Dimension

7 x 70

4,5 x 45

6 x 15

Quantity

65

18

24

Sketch Drawing Screw

H2

H11

1

2

H10

3

4

5

6

H14

7

8

9

10

11

12

Quantity

28

18

4

14

H14 14

H14
4,5 x 35

Screw, Ph head
45

H9 4,5 x 20

Screw, Ph head

2

24

16

17

18

19

20

4

5

4

H2

H14

H14

TOTAL

---
---

H2

H14

3

6

--- ---

--- ---

H2 16

H14 12

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

13

H2 14

15

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

H9 2

 Flat Head Allen & T nut
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Manufacturer to verify adequate drilling diameter and depth

for screw or dowel lenght in every place.

El fabricante deberá verificar el adecuado diámetro y

profundidad de las perforaciones para cada tornillo o tarugo.

Drill to drive a

screw position

Drill for screw

through position.



MECHANISM FIXING

(INCLUDED IN S1)

S2 SCREWS RESUME:

H2

H2

H9

H2

Tribearer

Name

Code Dimension Quantity

2

6

Sketch

H9

4,5x20

Screw, Ph head

H2 7 x 70Confirmat

Name Code Dimension Quantity

Sketch

Carapaces

Name Code Dimension Quantity

Sketch

Plate

 Flat Head Allen & T nut
6 x 15H11

8

 Flat Head Allen & T nut
6 x 15H11
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